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Aug. 24 (Fri)			Last Day of Summer Program
Aug. 27 (Mon)			Day before school begins – OPEN
Aug. 28-30 (Tues-Thur)	Kids’ League after school care begins - OPEN
Aug. 31-Sept.3 (Fri-Mon)	Labor Day Weekend – CLOSED
Oct. 8 (Mon)			Columbus Day – CLOSED
Oct. 9 (Tues)			No School – Professional Development - OPEN
Nov. 12 (Mon)			Veterans’ Day Observed – CLOSED
Nov. 21 (Wed)			Early Release Day – all schools – OPEN	
Nov. 22, 23 (Thur/Fri)	Thanksgiving Break – CLOSED
Dec. 6 (Thur)			Early Release Day – all schools – OPEN	
Dec. 24-28 (Mon-Fri)	Christmas Break – CLOSED
Dec. 31 (Mon)			Christmas Break - CLOSED
Jan. 1 (Tues)			New Year’s Day - CLOSED
Jan. 21 (Mon)		       Martin Luther King Day – OPEN
Jan. 22 (Tues)			No School – Professional Development - OPEN
Feb. 6 (Wed)			Early Release Day – all schools – OPEN
Feb. 18 (Mon)			President’s Day - CLOSED
Feb. 19-22 (Tue - Fri)	Winter Break – OPEN
Mar. 14 (Thur)		Early Release Day – all schools – OPEN
Apr. 3 (Wed)			Early Release Day – all schools - OPEN
Apr. 15-19 (Mon - Fri)	Spring Break – OPEN
May 16 (Thurs)		Early Release Day – all schools - OPEN
May 27 (Mon)			Memorial Day – CLOSED
June 14 (Fri)		 	Early Release Day (Tentative Last Day of School) OPEN
June 17-21 (Mon-Fri)		Possible School Days reserved for Snow Days


Please Note: The Kids’ League does not provide before school care for delayed openings.
[bookmark: _GoBack]     		      Rules governing snow days will be provided in a separate document.
			
